



FREEDOM OF INFORMATION

FOI REFERENCE:	063/21	DATE RECEIVED:	06/06/21
REQUEST			
Please advise:			
1. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2019/20.			
2. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2020/21.			
3. What payments, if any, you expect to make to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the current financial year			
RESPONSE			
Please advise:			
1. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2019/20. - none			
2. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2020/21. - none			
3. What payments, if any, you expect to make to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the current financial year - none			

FOI Reference Number:

Issue Date:

Page 1 of 1

Any printed documents are considered uncontrolled.

